

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 18733/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-02-2013 in CRP No. 52/2005 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

SANGRAM MUDALI & ANR.

Petitioners

VERSUS

SUKANT MOHAPATRA & ORS.

Respondents

With

SLP(C) Nos. 19076-77/2013

Date : 02-11-2018 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioners

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR

For Respondents

Mr. R. Sathish, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter on 14.11.2018 before the appropriate Bench as per the roster.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master(Asha Soni)
Assistant Registrar